Jun 03 2024 (14:48) India Rail Info 1

Dadar Western - Ajmer SF Special Fare Special/02989 - COVR - NWR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to RANI/Rani
5h 28m - 299 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDR  |Dadar Western 15:00 6 |1 0 64 |7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 15:22 15:25 3m (6 |1 24 83 |18 |WR
3 BL Valsad 17:24 17:26 2m |2 |1 188 |81 |14 |WR
4 |NVS |Navsari 17:55 17:57 2m |1 |1 228 |49 [12 |WR
5 |ST Surat 18:33 18:38 5m |1 |1 257 |83 [59 |WR
6 BH Bharuch Junction 19:21 19:23 2m (0 |1 316 |59 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 1 387 |61 |36 |WR
8 ANND |Anand junction 21:15 21:17 2m |0 |1 422 |75 |40 |WR
g ND Nadiad Junction 21:32 21:34 2m [0 |1 441 |36 |37 |WR
10 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [22:50 23:10 20m 1 487 |67 |52 |WR
11 [MSH |Mahesana Junction 00:11 00:13 2m (0 |2 555 |77 |93 |WR
12 [UJA Unjha 00:30 00:32 2m |0 |2 577 (28 |[115 [WR
13 |PNU |[Palanpur Junction 02:03 02:08 5m |0 |2 620 |75 [231 |WR
14 |ABR |Abu Road 02:50 03:00 10m [0 |2 673 |77 [262 |NWR
15 |[(PDWA |Pindwara 03:34 03:36 2m |0 |2 716 |80 [372 [NWR
16 (JWB |Jawai Bandh 04:05 04:07 2m |0 |2 755 |60 [291 [NWR
17 |FA Falna 04:23 04:25 2m |0 |2 771 |68 [283 [NWR
18 |RANI [Rani 04:38 04:40 2m |0 |2 786 |69 (282 |[NWR
19 [(MJ Marwar Junction 05:25 05:30 5m |0 |2 838 |64 |269 [NWR
20 |SOD |Sojat Road 05:50 05:52 2m |0 |2 859 |80 [295 |[NWR
21 |BER Beawar 06:42 06:44 2m |0 |2 925 |39 [447 |NWR
22 |AIl Ajmer Junction 08:05 0 |2 978 |- 482 |INWR

Jun 03 2024 (14:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



